
SI.No. 
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No. G|Gztd- Nsg Age)/1/2020-DHS: All the concerned HOOs/DDOs under Health Department, Manipur are 
hereby requested to furnish the ACRS in respect of the following Nursing Sisters working under their 
administrative control for the period w.e.f. 2018-2019 to 2022-2023 in connection with proposed DPC for 
promotion to the vacant posts of Nursing Superintendent on or before 30/11/2023 positively. 
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Copy to: 

L. Radharani Devi 
Name of Nursing Sister 

S. Premila Devi 

H. Rajshree Devi 

M. Malti Devi 

H. Chandrashakhi Chanu 

A.Kamala Devi 

Ch, Inaobi Devi 

Esther Ninglianching 

W. Premo Devi 

GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR 
DIRECTORATE OF HEALTH SERVICES 

N. Subadani Devi 

Imphal, the Rud November, 2023 
MEMORANDU M 

the website. 
3. Guard file. 

EIN 

037495 

037439 

037596 

034812 

034632 

037554 

033498 

065949 

034836 

035141 

Present Place of 

District Hospital, 
Thoubal 
T.B.Hospital, 
Chingmeirong 
District Hospital, 
Churachandpur 
District Hospital, 
Thoubal 
District Hospital, 
Bishnupur 
District Hospital, 
Thoubal 

T.B. Hospital, 
Chingmeirong 
District Hospital, 
Churachandpur 
District Hospital, 
Thoubal 
District Hospital, 
Thoubal 

Mu 

1. The Commissioner (Health & FW), Government of Manipur. 

Period 
2018 to 2023 

2018 to 2023 

2018 to 2023 

2018 to 2023 

2018 to 2023 

2018 to 2023 

2018 to 2023 

2018 to 2023 

2019 to 2023 

2019 to 2023 

(Dr. Kh. Sasheekumar Mangang), 
Director of Health Services, Manipur 

2. Webmaster of Office website www.manipurhealthdirectorate.mn.gov.in for uploading in 
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