GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR DIRECTORATE OF HEALTH SERVICES

MEMORANDUM Imphal, the 22nd November, 2023

No. G(Gztd- Nsg Age)/1/2020-DHS: All the concerned HOOs/DDOs under Health Department, Manipur are hereby requested to furnish the ACRs in respect of the following Nursing Sisters working under their administrative control for the period w.e.f. 2018-2019 to 2022-2023 in connection with proposed DPC for promotion to the vacant posts of Nursing Superintendent on or before 30/11/2023 positively.

Sl.No.	Name of Nursing Sister	EIN	Present Place of	Period
1	L. Radharani Devi	037495	District Hospital,	2018 to 2023
			Thoubal	
2	S. Premila Devi	037439	T.B.Hospital,	2018 to 2023
			Chingmeirong	
3	H. Rajshree Devi	037596	District Hospital,	2018 to 2023
	-		Churachandpur	
4	H. Chandrashakhi Chanu	034812	District Hospital,	2018 to 2023
			Thoubal	
5	M. Malti Devi	034632	District Hospital,	2018 to 2023
			Bishnupur	
6	A.Kamala Devi	037554	District Hospital,	2018 to 2023
			Thoubal	
7	Ch. Inaobi Devi	033498	T.B. Hospital,	2018 to 2023
			Chingmeirong	
8	Esther Ninglianching	065949	District Hospital,	2018 to 2023
			Churachandpur	
9	W. Premo Devi	034836	District Hospital,	2019 to 2023
			Thoubal	
10	N. Subadani Devi	035141	District Hospital,	2019 to 2023
			Thoubal	

Multo.

(Dr. Kh. Sasheekumar Mangang), Director of Health Services, Manipur

Copy to:

- 1. The Commissioner (Health & FW), Government of Manipur.
- 2. Webmaster of Office website <u>www.manipurhealthdirectorate.mn.gov.in</u> for uploading in the website.
- 3. Guard file.